Bank Transfer
Bank

ICICI Bank Limited
Bank IFSC

ICIC0001697

Bank Account

169701520527
UAN

N/A
PF Number

N/A
PAN Number

DDVPM1219Q

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

31.0
Loss Of Pay Days

2.0
Days Payable

29

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 46,157.00

Net Salary in words Forty Six Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Seven Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 957.23

HRA 478.58

Travel Reimbursement (LTA) 363.59

Statutory Bonus 3,871.17

Vehicle Reimbursement 14,811.83

Attire Reimbursement 3,118.28

Entertainment Reimbursement 2,728.49